2019 AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL OIREACHTAS - TIMETABLE

Friday 12th July 2019

Monarch Ballroom

Friday 12th July 2019

Marquis Ballroom

8.00am
9.00am

10.30am
10.45am

11.15am
11.30am

11.45am
12 Noon

1.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

5.00pm

5.45pm

7.00 pm

10 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
12 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2

9 & 10 Years Boys Set Dance
9 Years Girls Recall Set Dance

Registration 9 Years Girls TSD
9 Years Girls TSD

Lunch ABC

Results

Open Championships 6 - 8 Years
Preliminary Championship 8 Years

11 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
11 & 12 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2

Results

Open Championship 9 & 10 Years
Preliminary Championship 9 & 10 Years
Registration TSD 11 Years

TSD 11 Years Girls

Results

Open Boys 11 & 12 Years

Open Girls 12 Years

Preliminary Championship 12 Years
Open Girls 11 Years

Preliminary Championship 11 Years

Dance of Champions

8.00am
9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

12 Noon
12.15pm

12.30pm
1.30pm
2.15pm

2.30pm

3.30pm
3.45pm

5.00pm

9 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
9 & 10 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2
8 Years Girls Rounds 1,2,3

7 & 8 Years Boys Rounds 1,2,3
6 Years Mixed Rounds 1,2,3

7 Years Girls Rounds 1,2,3

10 Years Girls Recall

Registration 10 Years TSD
10 Years Girls TSD

Lunch DEF
12 Years Girls Recall
Registration 12 Years TSD

12 Years Girls TSD

11 & 12 Years Boys Set Dance
11 Years Girls Recall

Hall Closed




Saturday 13th July 2019

Monarch Ballroom

Saturday 13th July 2019

Marquis Ballroom

8.00am
10.00am
12 noon

12.45pm
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.45pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.15pm
6.00pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

Open 13 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2

22 Years & Over Ladies Rounds 1 & 2
Mens 17 Years & Over Rounds 1 & 2
14 Years Girls Recall Set Dance

13 & 14 Years Boys Set Dance
Registration TSD 13 & 14 Years Girls
TSD 13 Years & 14 Years Girls

LUNCH ABC
20/21 Years Ladies Recall Set Dance
22 Years & Over Ladies Recall

17 Years & Over Mens Set Dance

Registration TSD
TSD

Results
Open Championship 13 & 14 Years Girls

17 Years & Over Mens, 20/21 & 22 & Over Ladies
Preliminary Championship 13 & 14 Years Girls

20/21 & 22 Years & Over Ladies
Dance of Champions

Contemporary Freestyle
Result
Contemporary Freestyle

8.00am
10.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

1.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

Open 14 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
Open 13 & 14 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2
20/21 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2

13 Years Girls Recall Set Dance

LUNCH DEF

Priomh Comoértas Bun
Priomh Comoértas Tus

Result Priomh Comoértas Bun
Result Priomh Comortas Tus




Sunday 14th July 2019

Monarch Ballroom

Sunday 14th July 2019

Marquis Ballroom

8:00 AM

10.30am
11.15am
12noon

12.45pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.30pm

6.00 pm

15 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
15 & 16 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2

17 Years Ladies Set Dance
18 Years Ladies Set Dance
19 Years Ladies Set Dance

Lunch ABC

Results
Open Championship 17 & 18 Years Ladies
Preliminary Championship 17 & 18 Years

15 Years Recall Set Dance

15 & 16 Years Boys Set Dance
Registration TSD 15 & 16 Years Girls
TSD 15 & 16 Years Girls

16 Years Girls Recall Set Dance

Result

Open Championship 15 & 16 Years Boys & Girls

Open Championship 19 Years Ladies

Preliminary Championships 15 & 16 Years Girls
Preliminary Championships 19 Years Ladies

Dance of Champions

8:00 AM
9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

12.30pm

1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

17 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2
18 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2

19 Years Ladies Rounds 1 &2
16 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2

Lunch DEF

Priomh Comoértas Mean

Priomh Comoértas Adult

Results
Priomh Comoértas Mean
Priomh Comoértas Adult




