## 2019 AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL OIREACHTAS - TIMETABLE

	Friday 12th July 2019		Friday 12th July 2019
	Monarch Ballroom		Marguis Ballroom
8.00am	10 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2	8.00am	9 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
			9 & 10 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2
9.00am	12 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2	9.30am	8 Years Girls Rounds 1,2,3
			7 & 8 Years Boys Rounds 1,2,3
10.30am	9 & 10 Years Boys Set Dance	10.30am	6 Years Mixed Rounds 1,2,3
10.45am	9 Years Girls Recall Set Dance		7 Years Girls Rounds 1,2,3
11.15am	Registration 9 Years Girls TSD	11.30am	10 Years Girls Recall
11.30am	9 Years Girls TSD		
		12 Noon	Registration 10 Years TSD
11.45am	Lunch ABC	12.15pm	10 Years Girls TSD
12 Noon	Results		
	Open Championships 6 - 8 Years	12.30pm	Lunch DEF
	Preliminary Championship 8 Years		
1.00pm	11 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2	1.30pm	12 Years Girls Recall
·	11 & 12 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2	2.15pm	Registration 12 Years TSD
		2.30pm	12 Years Girls TSD
3.00pm	Results		
	Open Championship 9 & 10 Years	3.30pm	11 & 12 Years Boys Set Dance
	Preliminary Championship 9 & 10 Years	3.45pm	11 Years Girls Recall
4.00pm	Registration TSD 11 Years	'	
4.15pm	TSD 11 Years Girls		
·		5.00pm	Hall Closed
5.00pm	Results	-	
'	Open Boys 11 & 12 Years		
	Open Girls 12 Years		
	Preliminary Championship 12 Years		
5.45pm	Open Girls 11 Years		
	Preliminary Championship 11 Years		
7.00 pm	Dance of Champions		

	Saturday 13th July 2019		Saturday 13th July 2019
	Monarch Ballroom		Marquis Ballroom
8.00am	Open 13 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2	8.00am	Open 14 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
10.00am	22 Years & Over Ladies Rounds 1 & 2 Mens 17 Years & Over Rounds 1 & 2	10.00am	Open 13 & 14 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2 20/21 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2
12 noon	14 Years Girls Recall Set Dance 13 & 14 Years Boys Set Dance	11.30am	13 Years Girls Recall Set Dance
12.45pm	Registration TSD 13 & 14 Years Girls	4 00	LUNGUERE
1.00pm	TSD 13 Years & 14 Years Girls	1.00pm	LUNCH DEF
1.30pm	LUNCH ABC	1.30pm	Príomh Comórtas Bun
2.00pm 3.00pm	20/21 Years Ladies Recall Set Dance 22 Years & Over Ladies Recall	3.00pm	Príomh Comórtas Tus
	17 Years & Over Mens Set Dance	4.00pm 5.00pm	Result Príomh Comórtas Bun Result Príomh Comórtas Tus
3.45pm 4.00pm	Registration TSD TSD		
4.30pm	Results Open Championship 13 & 14 Years Girls 17 Years & Over Mens, 20/21 & 22 & Over Ladies		
5.15pm	Preliminary Championship 13 & 14 Years Girls 20/21 & 22 Years & Over Ladies		
6.00pm	Dance of Champions		
6.30pm	Contemporary Freestyle		
7.30pm	Result Contemporary Freestyle		

	Sunday 14th July 2019		Sunday 14th July 2019
	Monarch Ballroom		Marquis Ballroom
8:00 AM	15 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2 15 & 16 Years Boys Rounds 1 & 2	8:00 AM	17 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2
10.30am 11.15am 12noon	17 Years Ladies Set Dance 18 Years Ladies Set Dance 19 Years Ladies Set Dance	9.00am 10.00am 11.00am	18 Years Ladies Rounds 1 & 2 19 Years Ladies Rounds 1 &2 16 Years Girls Rounds 1 & 2
12.45pm	Lunch ABC	12.30pm	Lunch DEF
	Results Open Championship 17 & 18 Years Ladies Preliminary Championship 17 & 18 Years		
1.30pm	15 Years Recall Set Dance 15 & 16 Years Boys Set Dance	1.30pm	Príomh Comórtas Mean
2.30pm 3.00pm	Registration TSD 15 & 16 Years Girls TSD 15 & 16 Years Girls	3.00pm	Príomh Comórtas Adult
3.30pm	16 Years Girls Recall Set Dance	4.00pm	Results Príomh Comórtas Mean
4.30pm	Result Open Championship 15 & 16 Years Boys & Girls Open Championship 19 Years Ladies Preliminary Championships 15 & 16 Years Girls Preliminary Championships 19 Years Ladies	5.00pm	Príomh Comórtas Adult
6.00 pm	Dance of Champions		